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Campionati Regionali Esordienti A in vasca lunga
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero

Verona Centro Federale, Domenica 23/07/2023 ore 09:46

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

MAO ALESSANDRA
CALLEGARI CATERINA
SIBILATO CATERINA
BALDON GRETA
POSSAMAI LAYSSA
PETROF MARIA ILINCA
BASSO GINEVRA VITTORIA
RINCON MIA

FRULIO BENEDETTA
CHINELLATO LETIZIA
BEGHETTO COSTANZA
NOARO LARA

PAGGI CAMILLA
SIMIONI IRIS

PETRUZZ| ALICE
FANTINATO KAROL
VELLO GIULIA
SARTORE AURORA
VOLO MARTINA
MIHALACHE CAMELIA
POLI SOFIA
LAZZAROTTO VIRGINIA
VAVASORI ELEONORA
VANZETTO SENIA
MOLON ANNA
VALBUSA MATILDE
POGU EMILY

BACCIN EMMA
BREMBILLA MARGHERITA
ZENARI MARA

FAVERO ZOE
PADOVAN ADA
SORRENTI ISABELLA
ZHANG GIORGIA LINQI
MEZZACASA BEATRICE
RODRIGUEZ ALESSIA
BISON VITTORIA
ABANZADO MARJOCEL
CAPPELLOZZA LISA
PANGRAZIO FLORA
BONIVENTO NEVENA
GIORA ALESSIA
MASETTO VIOLA

BISI AURORA
MANISCALCO GIORGIA
PELLATTIERO GIORGIA

Serie

Anno
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
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2011
2012
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2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

Foglion. 1
23/07/2023

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa

STILELIBERO SSD

AMATORI NUOTO

CSS

PADOVANUOTO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
MIRANO NUOTO
ROVIGONUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
GIS

CSS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
STILELIBERO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
PIAVE NUOTO

STILELIBERO SSD
RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. ARL
GAM

CSS

AQUAPOLIS

STILELIBERO SSD

NORD EST H20 SSD RL
AMATORI NUOTO

CSS

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
ASD ARCA NUOTO
MONTENUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
SCHIO NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
AQUAPOLIS

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
Acqual8 ssd

NUOTO VENEZIA

MIRANO NUOTO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ROVIGONUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

Tempo

02:14.09
02:17.39
02:17.61
02:20.11
02:21.47
02:21.63
02:25.08
02:25.47
02:26.21
02:26.23
02:26.39
02:27.67
02:28.45
02:29.11
02:29.16
02:29.43
02:30.29
02:30.49
02:30.80
02:32.22
02:32.30
02:32.34
02:32.48
02:33.14
02:33.32
02:33.40
02:33.48
02:33.58
02:33.60
02:33.67
02:34.67
02:34.74
02:34.79
02:34.97
02:35.09
02:35.20
02:35.48
02:35.49
02:35.79
02:36.14
02:36.29
02:36.55
02:37.22
02:37.25
02:37.40
ASS

Pti

11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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